
 
Wrexham Bus Station 2
Hightown Waterloo Close
Hightown Napier Square
Rhosnesni Kingsley Circle
Wrexham Bus Station 2

8
0651

--
0700
0710
0725

8 8 8 8
0721

Then
at
these
mins

51 21
past
each
hour
until

1751
-- -- -- --

0730 00 30 1800
0740 10 40 1810
0755 25 55 1825

8
2000
2010
2016
2026
2041

8
2200
2210
2216
2226
2241

 
Wrexham Bus Station 2
Hightown Waterloo Close
Hightown Napier Square
Rhosnesni Kingsley Circle
Wrexham Bus Station 2

8
0751

--
0800
0810
0825

8 8 8 8
0821

Then
at
these
mins

51 21
past
each
hour
until

1751
-- -- -- --

0830 00 30 1800
0840 10 40 1810
0855 25 55 1825

8
2000
2010
2016
2026
2041

8
2200
2210
2216
2226
2241

 
Wrexham Bus Station 2
Hightown Waterloo Close
Hightown Napier Square
Rhosnesni Kingsley Circle
Wrexham Bus Station 2

8
1104
1114
1120
1130
1145

8
1304
1314
1320
1330
1345

8
1504
1514
1520
1530
1545

8
1704
1714
1720
1730
1745

8 Wrexham to Caia Park

Valid from Sunday, January 26, 2025 to Saturday, December 20, 2025

Monday to Friday - Wrexham Bus Station 2

Saturday - Wrexham Bus Station 2

Sunday - Wrexham Bus Station 2


	Monday to Friday - Wrexham Bus Station 2
	Saturday - Wrexham Bus Station 2
	Sunday - Wrexham Bus Station 2

