

8 Wrexham to Caia Park

Valid from Sunday, January 26, 2025 to Saturday, December 20, 2025

Monday to Friday - Wrexham Bus Station 2

	8	8		8	8		8	8	8
Wrexham Bus Station 2	0651	0721		51	21		1751	2000	2200
Hightown Waterloo Close	--	--	Then	--	--	past	--	2010	2210
			at			each			
Hightown Napier Square	0700	0730	these	00	30	hour	1800	2016	2216
			mins			until			
Rhosnesni Kingsley Circle	0710	0740		10	40		1810	2026	2226
Wrexham Bus Station 2	0725	0755		25	55		1825	2041	2241

Saturday - Wrexham Bus Station 2

	8	8		8	8		8	8	8
Wrexham Bus Station 2	0751	0821		51	21		1751	2000	2200
Hightown Waterloo Close	--	--	Then	--	--	past	--	2010	2210
			at			each			
Hightown Napier Square	0800	0830	these	00	30	hour	1800	2016	2216
			mins			until			
Rhosnesni Kingsley Circle	0810	0840		10	40		1810	2026	2226
Wrexham Bus Station 2	0825	0855		25	55		1825	2041	2241

Sunday - Wrexham Bus Station 2

	8	8	8	8
Wrexham Bus Station 2	1104	1304	1504	1704
Hightown Waterloo Close	1114	1314	1514	1714
Hightown Napier Square	1120	1320	1520	1720
Rhosnesni Kingsley Circle	1130	1330	1530	1730
Wrexham Bus Station 2	1145	1345	1545	1745